Term

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

SUBJECT
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS

AHS 112/LNST112/ANTH
151

AST 129/HIST/SEAS 186
AST 130/PHIL 129/RLST
129

AST/CHN/CPLT
AST/CHN/CPLT
AST/JPN/MCS
AST/KOR/MCS
CHN
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CPAC
CPAC/CLA
CPLT
CPLT
CPLT
CPLT/FREN
CPLT/GSST

CPLT111/ GER111/
MCS178 / AHS/EUR 120

CRWT
CRWT
CRWT
CRWT

CRWT

COURSE # COURSE TITLE

10

15

20

40

21

141

017A

30

136

184

47

136

40

102

010B

120E

133

102

30

40

70

143

022B

45

56

176

WORLD HIST:PREHISTORY TO 1500
WORLD HISTORY: 1500 TO 1900
WORLD HIST: TWENTIETH CENTURY
LIT RESPNSE DISASTER & REPRESS
WORLD ART: IMAGES,ISSUES&IDEAS
MODERN WESTERN VISUAL CULTURE
INTRO: ARCHITECTURE & URBANISM
THE MONGOL EMPIRE

WSTRN ART:PREHIST TO BYZANTINE
THE ART OF THE AZTEC EMPIRE

MOD SE ASIA, 1800 TO PRES

HISTORY OF PHILOSOPHY IN INDIA
INTRO TO CHINESE CIVILIZATION
FAMLY&GENDR IN CHN SHORT STORY
JAPANESE MEDIA & CULTRL STDIES
INTRODUCTION TO KOREAN FILM
FAMLY&GENDR IN CHN SHORT STORY
CLASSICAL MYTHOLOGY

ANCNT CIVLIZATNS&LATR IDENTIES
ANC CVLZTION:CLASSICAL GREECE
THEMES&ISSUES OF CLASSCL WORLD
ANCIENT WRITING AND LITERACY
ANCNT CIVLIZATNS&LATR IDENTIES
INTRO TO CHINESE CIVILIZATION

LIT RESPNSE DISASTER & REPRESS
INTRO: AFRICAN LITERATURE
FRANCE & ASIA IN LIT&THE ARTS
INTRO TO WORLD LIT BY WOMEN
BERLIN MTRPLS:LIT,FILM,MUS,ART
PROSE POEM & SHORT-SHORT STORY
INTRO TO CREATIVE WRITING

TOPICS IN CRAFT OF WRITING

040/040S  FICTION AND FILM

046/046S CRAFT OF WRIT:SURV: CON FICTN

BCOE BREADTH SATISFIES DEPTH

AREA AND/OR ETHNICITY
HUM-A
HUM-A
HUM-A
HUM-A
HUM-B
HUM-B
HUM-B
HUM-B DEPTH
HUM-B
HUM-B OR SS-B  ETHNICITY & DEPTH
HUM-B ETHNICITY & DEPTH
HUM-B ETHNICITY & DEPTH
HUM-B ETHNICITY
HUM-B ETHNICITY & DEPTH
HUM-B ETHNICITY & DEPTH
HUM-B ETHNICITY
HUM-B ETHNICITY & DEPTH
HUM-B
HUM-B DEPTH
HUM-B
HUM-B DEPTH
HUM-B DEPTH
HUM-B DEPTH
HUM-B
HUM-B
HUM-B
HUM-B DEPTH
HUM-B
HUM-B DEPTH
HUM-B
HUM-B
HUM-B DEPTH
HUM-B
HUM-B



202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

DNCE

DNCE

DNCE

ENGL

EUR

EUR

HISE

HISE

HISE

HISE

HISE

LNST

LNST

MCS

MCS

MCS

MCS

MCS

MCS

MCS

MCS

MCS

MCS/ART

MCS/AST

MUS

MUS

PHIL

PHIL

PHIL

PHIL

PHIL

PHIL

PHIL

PHIL

PHIL

171F

020A

124

111A

114

117

123

146

160

112

20

66

105

111

147

184

188

47

111

118

124

129

131

DANCE: CULTURES AND CONTEXTS
DANCE AND POPULAR CULTURE
FILMIC BODIES

INTRO TO BRITISH LITERARY TRAD
NORDIC MYTHOLOGY, FOLKLORE, AND
FAIRYTALES

SURVEY OF RUSSIAN CIV

ANCIENT WRITING AND LITERACY
DECLINE & FALL OF ROMAN EMPIRE
LAW&SOCIETY IN MEDIEVAL EUROPE
THE SECOND WORLD WAR
INDIAAND THE BRITISH EMPIRE
MUSIC OF MEXICO

THE ART OF THE AZTEC EMPIRE
INTRO MEDIA & CULTURAL STUDIES
CULTURAL STUDIES

INTRODUCTION TO FILM STUDIES
SCREENWRITING: HOW MOVIES WORK
GLOBAL COMMUNICATION

HISTORY OF MEDIA THEORY

VISUAL CULTURE & AFROFUTURISM
JAPANESE MEDIA & CULTRL STDIES
MEDIA & MILITARISM
INTRO-CONTMPRY CRIT ISSUS-ART
INTRODUCTION TO KOREAN FILM
INTRODUCTION TO WORLD MUSIC
INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC AND CULURE
CONTEMPORARY MORAL ISSUES
CRITICAL THINKING

INTRODUCTION TO LOGIC
BIOMEDICAL ETHICS

PHIL, FILM, REFLECTV POP CLTR
PERSONHOOD & PERSONAL IDENTITY
FORMAL LOGIC

HISTORY OF PHILOSOPHY IN INDIA

20TH-CENTURY ANALYTIC PHIL

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

ETHNICITY & DEPTH

ETHNICITY & DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

ETHNICITY & DEPTH

ETHNICITY & DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH



202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

PHIL

PHIL

RLST

RLST

RLST

RLST/ETST

RLST

RLST

RLST

RLST

RLST

TFDP

TFDP

TFDP

TFDP

TFDP

TFDP

TFDP

MUS

MUS

HIST

ECON

ECON

ECON

ECON

ECON

ECON

ECON

ECON

ECON

ECON

ECON

ECON

ECON/BUS

ECON/BUS

161

003W

121

123

129

151

177

66

155

157

0508

120A

1258

156A

126

108

102

116

124

137

143

153

178

104A

105A

153

178

ETHICS

ETHICS & THE MEANING OF LIFE
INTRO TO COMPARATIVE SCRIPTURE
INTRODUCTN TO ASIAN RELIGIONS
INTRODUCTION TO THE BIBLE
RELIGIOUS MYTHS & RITUALS

THE HEBREW BIBLE/OLD TESTAMENT
GLOBAL CHRISTIANITY

HISTORY OF PHILOSOPHY IN INDIA
READING THE QUR'AN

HIST OF CHURCH: LATIN AMERICA
SCREENWRITING: HOW MOVIES WORK
INTRO: DIGITAL FILM PRDCTN
INTRODUCTION TO FILM EDITING
PUBLIC SPEAKING

LIT&HIS: THEA:CLASSCL-ITAL REN
HISTORY OF THE THEATRE

DIGITAL FILM PRODUCTION

MUSIC OF MEXICO
GENDR,SEXLTY&MUS CRS-CLTRL PRS
TECHNOLOGY PREMODERN WORLD
INTRODUCTION TO MACROECONOMICS
INTRODUCTION TO MICROECONOMICS
INTRO: ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS
INTERMEDIATE MICROECONOMICS
FOUNDATNS-POLITCL ECONMY
WORLD ECONOMIC HISTORY

ECON GROWTH AND UNEMPLOYMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS

LABOR ECONOMICS

INTERNATIONAL TRADE

INTRMDT MICROECON THRY

INTRMDT MACROECON THRY

LABOR ECONOMICS

INTERNATIONAL TRADE

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B

HUM-B OR SS-C

HUM-B OR SS-C

HUM-C

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

DEPTH

ETHNICITY

ETHNICITY

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

ETHNICITY & DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

ETHNICITY

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH



202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

POSC

POSC

POSC

POSC

POSC

POSC

POSC

POSC

POSC

POSC

POSC

POSC

ANTH

ANTH

ANTH

ANTH

ANTH

ANTH

ANTH

ANTH

ANTH

ANTH

ANTH

ANTH

ANTH

ANTH/GSST

ANTH/SEAS

LABR

PSYC

PSYC

PSYC

PSYC

PSYC

PSYC

PSYC

20

106

124

163

102/1028

1118

116/116S

1268

138/138S

160/160S

1

2

5

6

118

120

122

132

155

0208

100/100W

140G

165G

144F/185

136

1

1

2

49

110

112

121

124

AMERICAN POLITICS

COMPARATIVE POLITICS

WORLD POLITICS

ENVIRONMNTAL POLITICAL THOUGHT
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

ETHNIC POLITICS

COMPARATIVE POLITICAL BEHAVIOR
DEMOCRACY & THE SOCIAL CONTRCT
CAPITALISM,SOCIALISM &POL THRY
POL OF INTERNATL TRDE,FIN,&DEV
LABOR AND GLOBLIZATION
GLOBALIZATION & UNDERDEVLOPMNT
CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY
BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY
INTRODUCTION TO ARCHAEOLOGY
INTRODUCTION TO WORLD MUSIC
ORIGINS OF CITIES

LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
ECONOMIC ANTHROPOLOGY
CULTURAL ECOLOGY

HUMAN OSTEOLOGY

CULTURE, HEALTH AND HEALING
HISTORY:ANTHROPOLOGICAL THEORY
ETHNOGRAPHIC INTERPRETATIONS
ANTHROPOLOGICAL METHODS
MEDICAL ANTH SPECIALIZATION
ANTH PERSPCTV OF GENDR SE ASIA
INTRO TO LABOR STUDIES
INTRODUCTORY PSYCHOLOGY
INTRODUCTORY PSYCHOLOGY
TOPICS IN PSYCHOLOGY

THE BRAIN AND BEHAVIOR

NERAL MECHNISMS OF ANIMAL BEHV
DEVELOPMENTAL NEUROSCIENCE

SYSTEMS NEUROSCIENCE

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-A

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

ETHNICITY & DEPTH

DEPTH

ETHNICITY & DEPTH

ETHNICITY & DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH



202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

PSYC

PSYC

PSYC

PSYC

PSYC

PSYC

PSYC

PSYC

SOC

SOC

SOC

SOC

SOC

SOC

SOC

SOC

SOC

SOC

SOC

SOC

SOC

SOC

SOC

ETST

ETST

ETST

ETST

ETST

ETST

ETST

ETST

ETST

GBST

GBST

GSST

125

126

132

140

150

160

161

178

28

122

133

134

143

146

149

168

173

184

002G

112/1128

183H

1

2

5

7

118

162

179

1091

163E

110

NEUROPHARMACOLOGY
NEUROSCIENCE: LEARNING&MEMORY
PERCEPTION

SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

PERSONALITY

LIFE SPAN DEVELOPMENT
SOCIOEMOTIONL & PERSONLITY DEV
HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY
INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY
METHODS OF SOCIOLOGICL INQUIRY
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY OF GENDER
SOCIAL CHANGE

INEQUALITY AND SOCIAL CLASS
LAW,RACE,CLASS,GENDER,&CULTURE
URBAN SOCIOLOGY

GENDER IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE
ORGANIZED CRIME

DEVELOPMNT OF SOCIOLOGICL THRY
SOCIAL PSYCH

ENVIRONMENTAL SOCIOLOGY
SOCIOLOGICAL FOUNDATIONS
SOCIOLOGY OF THE LABOR MOVEMNT
SPECIAL TOPICS IN SOCIOLOGY
RACE & ETHNICITY:INTRO

CHICANO STUDIES:INTRO

ASIAN AMER STUDIES:INTRO

NATV AMER STDS IN COMP PRSPCTV
AMERICAN INDIAN IDENTITIES
LEARNING NATIVE AMERICAN LANGS
RACE AND ENVIRONMENT: NATURE,
COLONIALISM, AND JUSTICE

SPEC TOPICS-AFRICAN AMER STDS
INTRODUCTION TO QUEER STUDIES
GLOBAL HIST, CULTURE & IDEAS
GLOBAL MIGRATIONS & MOVEMENTS

MEDIA IMG OF WMN & CLASS

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-B

SS-C

SS-C

SS-C

SS-C

SS-C

S§S-C

SS-C

SS-C

SS-C

SS-C

SS-C

SS-C

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

ETHNICITY & DEPTH

ETHNICITY & DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

ETHNICITY

ETHNICITY

ETHNICITY

ETHNICITY

ETHNICITY & DEPTH

ETHNICITY & DEPTH

ETHNICITY & DEPTH

ETHNICITY & DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH



202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

202340

GSST
GSST 185/ANTH 144F
GSST
GSST
GSST/CPLT
HISA
HISA 141/ETST 181
PBPL
PBPL
PBPL
PBPL
PBPL
PBPL
PBPL
PBPL
PBPL
PBPL/ECON
GEO
GEO

GEO

21

0018

1008

022B

168

102

162

164

180

186

GENDER AND SUSTAINABILITY
GENDER, RACE, AND MEDICINE
GENDER AND SEXUALITY

GENDER THEORY

INTRO: WRLD LIT BY WMN

HIST OF CHURCH: LATIN AMERICA
SOUTHWESTERN INDIAN HISTORY
INTRO PUBLIC POLICY ANALYSIS
POLITICS AND PUBLIC POLICY
ETHICS, PRFSSNLSM & PUB POL
INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC HEALTH
INTRO TO GIS

BRDLND IMM PLCY& COM CHNG PROC
HEALTH IN ALL POLICIES

SOCIAL INNOVATION

TOPICS IN PUBLIC POLICY

POLICY EVAL IN DVLPMT ECONMICS
EARTHQUAKE COUNTRY
OCEANOGRAPHY

OUR PLANETARY NEIGHBORS

SS-C

S§S-C

SS-C

SS-C

SS-C

SS-C

SS-C

SS-C

S§S-C

SS-C

SS-C

SS-C

SS-C

SS-C

S§S-C

Ss-C

S8S-C

NAT SCI-C

NAT SCI-C

NAT SCI-C

ETHNICITY & DEPTH

DEPTH

ETHNICITY & DEPTH

ETHNICITY & DEPTH

ETHNICITY & DEPTH
DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

CSBA/DTSE Majors only
CSBA/DTSE Majors only

CSBA/DTSE Majors only



